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Event 3 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Startsat05:00 PM Heat 1 of6 Finals Startsat05:15PM
0 Wilson, Jagger M11 CAPWN NT 0 Rein, Logan M10 PIRWN NT
1 Morris, Jack M13 CAPWN NT 1 Ryun-Jun Cocker, Felix M10 PIRWN NT
2 Doggett, Arahi M12 KWIMW NT 2 Tucker, Isabelle W9 PIRWN 1:03.98
3 Hu, Jasper M11 TWAWN 6:27.39 3 Rakovics, Marko M10 RAUWN 1:03.64
4 Adams, Eli M19 TWAWN 5:03.55 4 Borges, Ruy M8 CAPWN 1:02.19
5 Humphries, Hadassah W15 TWAWN 5:40.99 5 Anthony, Delialah W10 PIRWN 1:02.72
6 Kavanagh, Leroy M12 RAUWN NT 6  Liu, Melody W10 TWAWN 1:03.98
7  Lavigne, Luca M16 TWAWN NT 7 Lu, Scarlett W9 RAUWN NT
8 Cocker, Rhys M12 PIRWN NT 8  Wilkinson, Cassidy W12 SZRWN NT
9 9  Sinclair, Zoe W11 RAUWN NT
E 2 Mixed 100 SC M B f Heat 2 of 6 Finals Starts at 05:17 PM
vent 1xe eter Butterfly 0 Borges, Marcelo M10 CAPWN 1:00.34
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Liu, Trudy w8 TWAWN 59.69
Heat 1of3 Finals Startsat05:08 PM 2 Coetzer, Cameron M13 RAUWN 55.88
0 3 Wang, Julia W10 TWAWN 54.40
1 Thompson, Elsie W14 NTTWN NT 4 de Graaf, Tellah W11 NTTWN 53.54
2 Maxwell (S14), Preston M15 NTTWN NT 5 Curtis, Elsie W11 RAUWN 53.67
3 Grocott, Tova W11 SZRWN NT 6 Kosena, Isabella W10 MASWN 55.40
4 Yu Lylah W10 PIRWN 1:42.54 7 Xu Jingwei M9 RAUWN 57.96
5 Antalan, Chryslly W14 RAUWN 2:00.05 8  Xu-Hua Ethan M9 SZRWN 59.89
6 Tye William M14 NTTWN NT 9 Hammond, Paxton M11 PCAWN 1:01.10
i i NTTWN NT .
7 Barrington Prowse, Olympi: W10 Heat 3 of6 Finals Startsat05:18 PM
8 Redgewell, Fletcher M12 PIRWN NT 0 Huang Ryan M11 SZRWN 53.09
9 1 Cocker, Rhys M12 PIRWN 53.01
Heat 2 of 3 Finals Starts at 05:10 PM 2 Smith, Jackson M10 PCAWN 52.28
0 Bunton, Lucy W15 TWAWN 1:26.03 3 Langford, Sylvie W11 PIRWN 50.65
1 Liu, Ashley W13 TWAWN 1:20.72 4  ThurlowRae, Charlotte W13 NTTWN 49.19
2 Lowe, Georgie W14 RAUWN 1:19.42 5  Batt, Amelia W11 PIRWN 49.29
3 Martin, Sophie W17 SZRWN 1:09.02 6 Johnstone, Nachton M10 TWAWN 52.21
4 Sheridan, Bella W17 TWAWN 1:08.42 7  van der Zouwe, Hugo M12 PIRWN 52.53
5 Rule, Dannielle W19 PCAWN 1:08.92 8 Gu, Anthony M10 NTTWN 53.04
6  Conway, Ruby W16 TWAWN 1:09.45 9 Garcia, Harper W11 CTNWN 53.31
i NTTWN 1:20.67 .
7 Angammana, Ovin M13 Heat 4 of 6 Finals Starts at 05:20 PM
8 AuElla W11 PCAWN 1:21.28 0 Hector, Xanthe W11 RAUWN 47.88
9 Kim, Caleb M12  SZRWN 13481 1 Curtis, Humphrey M13 RAUWN 44.67
Heat 3 of 3 Finals Startsat05:13 PM 2 Evans, Clara W12 PIRWN 43.78
0 Hunt, Isabelle W16 NTTWN 1:05.48 3 Xu Eric M15 SZRWN 42.87
1 Andersen, Guy M15 NTTWN 1:04.33 4 Harrison, Emma W13 PCAWN 40.16
2 Anderson, Roman M16 TWAWN 1:02.71 5 Rakovics, Milan M14 RAUWN 41.84
3 Esposito, Alex M21 NTTWN 5742 6 Reid Caius M13 PIRWN 43.74
4 Lloyd, Hunter M17 RAUWN 5581 7  Patterson, Blake M13 SZRWN 44.10
5 Howat, Kayne M17 SZRWN 56.02 8 Ng Emma W10 TWAWN 47.22
6 Yee,Jaeci M15 TWAWN 58.97 9 Southworth, Lila W11 CAPWN 49.05
7  Abbott, Lucy W19 SZRWN 1:03.70
8 Reid, Yusuke M14 SZRWN 1:04.97
9 Hanley, Ella W16 TWAWN 1:08.39
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Heat 3 of4 Finals Startsat 05:33 PM

0 Hector, Zach M13 RAUWN 39.44 0 Redgewell, Fletcher M12 PIRWN 2:38.54
1 Taylor, Oxie W15 SZRWN 37.51 1  Childs, Lily W14 NTTWN 2:34.63
2 Bradshaw, Jacob M16 CTNWN 35.54 2 Cui, Jonathan M13 SZRWN 2:25.57
3 Lin, Desmond M14 SZRWN 34.89 3 Crawford, Jackson M13 PCAWN 2:23.09
4 Chen, Cody M14 PCAWN 34.13 4 Humphries, Hadassah W15 TWAWN 2:19.82
5 Sampson, Hannah W15 SZRWN 34.56 5 Shen, Dora W13 TWAWN 2:22.83
6 Lavigne, Luca M16 TWAWN 34.97 6  St]Just, Maddy W15 PCAWN 2:24.66
7  Zhang, Ethan M13 TWAWN 37.13 7  Gu, Alyssa W13 NTTWN 2:34.21
8 Whyte, Tamara W14 KWIMW 37.95 8 Lahav, Shai M13 PIRWN 2:37.97
9 He, Christina W12 TWAWN 40.03 9 Travers, Sylvie W14 PIRWN 2:39.94
Heat 6 of 6 Finals Starts at 05:23 PM Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at05:36 PM
0 Sorenson, Holly W15 SZRWN 33.78 0 Sheridan, Bella W17 TWAWN 2:17.49
1 Wang, Justin M15 PCAWN 33.30 1 McElrea, Alexander M14 PIRWN 2:10.45
2 Zhang, Justin M15 TWAWN 32.32 2 Baker, Genaya W16 SZRWN 2:09.50
3 Lloyd, Hunter M17 RAUWN 31.36 3 Wilson, Madeleine W15 SZRWN 2:07.42
4 Mills, Frederick M15 TWAWN 29.69 4 Alexander, Zac M18 NTTWN 1:59.47
5 Thomas, Asher M14 PCAWN 30.81 5 Reiher, Joe M18 PCAWN 1:59.88
6  Yan, Rhyan M15 TWAWN 31.95 6  Madar-Leuluai, Charlie M14 NTTWN 2:09.43
7 Dorre, George M19 SZRWN 32.81 7  Andersen, Guy M15 NTTWN 2:10.22
8 Reiher, Patrick M14 PCAWN 3345 8 Anderson, Roman M16 TWAWN 2:16.94
9 Hearns, Ciara W16 TWAWN 33.96 9  Gibbs, Meghan W15 TWAWN 2:17.77
Event 4 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle Event 5 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals Starts at 05:24 PM Heat 1 of6 Finals Startsat05:39 PM
0 0
1 Wyatt, Savannah W12 RAUWN NT 1
2 Susilo, Manu M11 PIRWN 3:36.46 2
3 Robbie, Ruby W11 RAUWN 3:28.15 3 Lu, Scarlett W9 RAUWN NT
4 Cornick, Evie W13 SZRWN 3:22.47 4 Tucker, [sabelle W9 PIRWN NT
5 Weinstock, Athena W13 NTTWN 3:25.26 5 Thompson, Elsie W14 NTTWN NT
6 de Graaf, Tellah W11 NTTWN 3:31.43 6
7  Langford, Sylvie W11 PIRWN NT 7
8 Kavanagh, Teddy M10 RAUWN NT 8
9 9
Heat 2 of4 Finals Starts at05:29 PM Heat 2 of 6 Finals Starts at 05:42 PM
0 Reid, Sena W11 SZRWN 3:05.65 0 Reid, Caius M13 PIRWN NT
1 Wilson, Cora W13 SZRWN 2:56.05 1 Batt, Amelia W11 PIRWN NT
2 Bunton, Katie w12 TWAWN 2:52.31 2 Sinclair, Zoe W11 RAUWN 2:11.78
3 Yu, Lylah W10 PIRWN 2:43.26 3 Xu,Jingwei M9 RAUWN 2:00.41
4 Kim, Mina w13 TWAWN 2:40.36 4 Kosena, Isabella W10 MASWN 1:55.16
5 Kavanagh, Leroy M12 RAUWN 2:41.55 5 Liu, Melody W10 TWAWN 1:55.40
6 Haigh, Clara W13 NTTWN 2:46.40 6 Liu, Trudy w8 TWAWN 2:05.58
7 Wang, Erwin M10 TWAWN 2:53.12 7  Wilkinson, Cassidy W12 SZRWN NT
8 Barrington Prowse, Sienna W12 NTTWN 3:02.40 8 Coetzer, Cameron M13 RAUWN NT
9  Gray, Hunter M9 RAUWN 3:22.31 9
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Heat 3 Finals (#5 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM)
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Hammond, Paxton
Anthony, Delialah
Gu, Anthony
Wyatt, Savannah
Smith, Jackson
Kosena, Jackson
Bergamaschi, Tom
Curtis, Elsie
Garcia, Harper
Xu-Hua, Ethan

M11
W10
M10
w12
M10
M12
M9
W11
W11
M9

PCAWN
PIRWN

NTTWN
RAUWN
PCAWN
MASWN
CTNWN
RAUWN
CTNWN
SZRWN

4 of 6 Finals Starts at 05:47 PM

Huang, Ryan

Xu, Eric

Antalan, Chryslly
He, Christina
Isidro, Mica
Rakovics, Milan
McArthur, Hunter
Curtis, Humphrey
Kavanagh, Teddy

Javier, Nicolas

M11
M15
W14
w12
Wil
M14
M13
M13
M10
M12

SZRWN

SZRWN

RAUWN
TWAWN
PIRWN

RAUWN
RAUWN
RAUWN
RAUWN
TWAWN

5of 6 Finals Starts at 05:50 PM

Redgewell, Fletcher
Bunton, Lucy
Geursen, Clare
Martin, Sophie
Bradshaw, Jacob
Rogers, Piper

Zhou, Camille

Kim, Mina

Brown, Daniel

Liu, Ashley

M12
W15
W15
W17
M16
w17
W14
w13
M13
w13

PIRWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
SZRWN
CTNWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
TWAWN
SZRWN
TWAWN

6 of 6 Finals Starts at 05:52 PM

Sampson, Hannah
Sorenson, Holly
Ng, Jayden

Tye, William
Dickison, Charlie
Yee, Jaeci
Kennett, Jack
Schlagowski, JJ
Hanley, Ella

Hunt, Isabelle

W15
W15
M15
M14
M15
M15
M15
M15
W16
W16

SZRWN

SZRWN

PCAWN

NTTWN
NTTWN
TWAWN
OTTWN
TWAWN
TWAWN
NTTWN

1:51.65
1:46.97
1:44.60
1:42.75
1:41.15
1:42.43
1:43.00
1:45.05
1:49.40
1:54.02

1:38.21
1:27.49
1:25.96
1:24.40
1:22.17
1:22.38
1:25.59
1:26.11
1:38.16
1:39.79

1:20.86
1:17.67
1:13.78
1:12.16
1:09.27
1:10.87
1:12.52
1:17.02
1:19.39
1:20.95

1:08.48
1:07.36
1:05.78
1:05.36
1:03.06
1:04.16
1:05.40
1:06.68
1:08.31
1:08.61
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Event 6 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of4 Finals Starts at 05:54 PM
0 Rein, Logan M10 PIRWN NT
1 Weinstock, Anya W10 NTTWN NT
2 Borges, Marcelo M10 CAPWN 56.41
3 Sinclair, Zoe W11 RAUWN 55.60
4 Hammond, Paxton M11 PCAWN 49.09
5 Coetzer, Cameron M13 RAUWN 52.77
6  Rakovics, Marko M10 RAUWN 55.70
7  Lu, Scarlett W9 RAUWN 59.56
8 Borges, Ruy M8 CAPWN NT
9  Ryun-Jun Cocker, Felix M10 PIRWN NT
Heat 2 of4 Finals Startsat 05:56 PM
0 Garcia, Harper W11 CTNWN 47.29
1 Hector, Xanthe W11 RAUWN 46.20
2 Langford, Sylvie W11 PIRWN 44.68
3 Kosena, Jackson M12 MASWN 44.16
4 Bergamaschi, Tom M9 CTNWN 43.64
5 Johnstone, Nachton M10 TWAWN 44.04
6 van der Zouwe, Hugo M12 PIRWN 44.43
7  Rakovics, Szofia W12 RAUWN 45.79
8 Susilo, Manu M11 PIRWN 46.44
9 Raeburn, Ramona W11 PIRWN 47.96
Heat 3 of4 Finals Startsat05:57 PM
0 Wilson, Cora W13 SZRWN 42.46
1 AuyElla W11 PCAWN 41.63
2 Southworth, Lila W11 CAPWN 40.66
3 Kim, Mina W13 TWAWN 39.37
4  Childs, Lily W14 NTTWN 38.38
5 Weinstock, Athena W13 NTTWN 38.44
6  Andrews, Livvy W14 PCAWN 39.72
7 Bunton, Katie W12 TWAWN 41.54
8 Yu, Lylah W10 PIRWN 41.65
9 Lowe, Georgie W14 RAUWN 43.13
Heat 4 of4 Finals Starts at 05:59 PM
0  Suri, Tanaya W14 OTTWN 38.15
1 Doggett, Arahi M12 KWIMW 37.30
2 YeQing, Nikolas M13 CAPWN 34.30
3 Reid, Yusuke M14 SZRWN 31.35
4 Hu, Nathan M13 TWAWN 30.81
5 Robertson, Henry M15 PIRWN 31.18
6  Brightwell, Helen W15 TWAWN 33.39
7  Sherwin, Grace W14 KWIMW 34.72
8  St]Just, Maddy W15 PCAWN 37.30
9 Isidro, Mica W11 PIRWN 38.37
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Lane

Name Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of5 Finals Starts at 06:01 PM
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Robbie, Ruby w11
Liu, Trudy w8
Xu, Jingwei M9
Garcia, Harper w11
Kosena, Isabella w10
Anthony, Delialah w10
Ryun-Jun Cocker, Felix M10
Southworth, Lila W11

RAUWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
CTNWN
MASWN
PIRWN
PIRWN
CAPWN

2 of 5 Finals Starts at 06:04 PM

SZRWN
PCAWN
RAUWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
PIRWN
TWAWN
PIRWN
NTTWN
PIRWN

CAPWN
PIRWN
NTTWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
PCAWN
PIRWN
SZRWN
NTTWN
CAPWN

NTTWN
KWIMW
TWAWN
NTTWN
SZRWN

CTNWN
SZRWN

SZRWN

TWAWN
TWAWN

Grocott, Tova W11
Smith, Jackson M10
Wyatt, Savannah w12
Javier, Nicolas M12
Au, Ella w11
Batt, Amelia W11
Ng, Emma W10
Cocker, Rhys M12
de Graaf, Tellah W11
van der Zouwe, Hugo M12
3 of 5 Finals Starts at 06:07 PM
Wilson, Jagger M11
Evans, Clara W12
Barrington Prowse, Sienna W12
He, Christina w12
Hector, Zach M13
Harrison, Emma W13
Isidro, Mica w11
Patterson, Blake M13
Haigh, Clara w13
Morris, Jack M13
4 of 5 Finals Starts at 06:09 PM
Gu, Alyssa W13
Whyte, Tamara W14
Zhang, Ethan M13
Dickison, Charlie M15
Lin, Desmond M14
Bradshaw, Jacob M16
Taylor, Oxie W15
Kim, Caleb M12
Gibbs, Meghan W15
Shen, Dora w13

NT
NT
2:11.56
2:03.03
2:06.21
2:13.02
NT
NT

1:57.66
1:55.27
1:49.19
1:48.00
1:46.59
1:47.00
1:48.38
1:51.18
1:55.94
1:59.38

1:41.66
1:38.84
1:37.68
1:31.43
1:29.44
1:30.20
1:33.01
1:37.84
1:41.24
1:44.37

1:28.01
1:24.28
1:21.75
1:20.51
1:16.94
1:20.03
1:20.52
1:23.08
1:25.25
1:29.09

Heat 5of5 Finals Startsat06:11 PM
0 Hu, Nathan M13 TWAWN 1:14.96
1 Hearns, Ciara W16 TWAWN 1:13.13
2 Yan, Rhyan M15 TWAWN 1:11.06
3 Lloyd, Hunter M17 RAUWN 1:09.86
4 Mills, Frederick M15 TWAWN 1:06.32
5 Thomas, Asher M14 PCAWN 1:08.49
6  Zhang, Justin M15 TWAWN 1:10.63
7  Reiher, Patrick M14 PCAWN 1:12.98
8 Sampson, Hannah W15 SZRWN 1:13.17
9 Kennett, Jack M15 OTTWN 1:15.18

Event 8 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals Starts at 06:13 PM
0
1
2
3 Evans, Clara W12 PIRWN NT
4 Wang, Erwin M10 TWAWN NT
5 Cornick, Evie W13 SZRWN NT
6
7
8
9

Heat 2 of3 Finals Starts at 06:17 PM
0
1 Maxwell (S14), Preston M15 NTTWN NT
2 Kavanagh, Leroy M12 RAUWN NT
3 Gray, Hunter M9 RAUWN NT
4 Andrews, Livvy W14 PCAWN 3:40.74
5 Johnstone, Nachton M10 TWAWN 4:00.14
6 Hector, Xanthe W11 RAUWN NT
7  Weinstock, Athena W13 NTTWN NT
8 Susilo, Manu M11 PIRWN NT
9

Heat 3 of 3 Finals Starts at06:22 PM
0 Rakovics, Szofia W12 RAUWN 3:21.79
1 Lowe, Georgie W14 RAUWN 2:59.71
2 Angammana, Ovin M13 NTTWN 2:49.95
3 Hodge, Oscar M13 PIRWN 2:34.73
4 Wang, Justin M15 PCAWN 2:20.76
5 Madar-Leuluai, Charlie M14 NTTWN 2:29.95
6  Rogers, Piper W17 TWAWN 2:35.32
7 Lahav, Shai M13 PIRWN 2:51.13
8 Yu, Lylah W10 PIRWN 3:19.49
9 Redgewell, Fletcher M12 PIRWN 3:34.80
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Event 9 Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane

Name Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals Starts at 06:26 PM
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Raeburn, Ramona w11
Liu, Melody W10
Robbie, Ruby W11
Anthony, Delialah w10
Javier, Nicolas M12
Reid, Sena W11

Barrington Prowse, OlympiiW10

PIRWN
TWAWN
RAUWN
PIRWN
TWAWN
SZRWN
NTTWN

2 of 3 Finals Starts at 06:29 PM

Bergamaschi, Tom M9 CTNWN
Patterson, Blake M13 SZRWN
Travers, Sylvie W14 PIRWN
Liu, Ashley W13 TWAWN
Shen, Dora W13 TWAWN
Crawford, Jackson M13 PCAWN
Geursen, Clare W15 TWAWN
Antalan, Chryslly W14 RAUWN
Cocker, Rhys M12 PIRWN
Rakovics, Szofia W12 RAUWN
3 of 3 Finals Starts at 06:32 PM

Brightwell, Helen W15 TWAWN
Hodge, Oscar M13 PIRWN
Crawford, Lauren W15 PCAWN
Brown, Daniel M13 SZRWN
Robertson, Henry M15 PIRWN
Hu, Nathan M13 TWAWN
Cui, Jonathan M13 SZRWN
Dale-Low, Francesca W15 LEVMW
YeQing, Nikolas M13 CAPWN
Yee, Jaeci M15 TWAWN

Event 10 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle

NT
NT
1:58.83
1:40.70
1:41.44
NT
NT

1:39.31
1:31.05
1:23.74
1:18.20
1:14.06
1:15.22
1:18.69
1:23.77
1:36.17
1:40.09

1:11.99
1:11.37
1:10.50
1:09.05
1:06.63
1:07.29
1:09.89
1:10.58
1:11.74
1:12.67

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals Starts at 06:34 PM
0
1 Weinstock, Anya W10 NTTWN NT
2 Ryun-Jun Cocker, Felix M10 PIRWN NT
3 Lu, Scarlett W9 RAUWN 52.34
4 Xu, Jingwei M9 RAUWN 47.43
5 Sinclair, Zoe W11 RAUWN 52.08
6  Rakovics, Marko M10 RAUWN 52.83
7  Coetzer, Cameron M13 RAUWN NT
8
9
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Heat 2 of 8 Finals Starts at 06:36 PM
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Liu, Trudy W8 TWAWN
Kosena, Isabella W10 MASWN
Grocott, Tova W11 SZRWN
Barrington Prowse, Olympi:W10 NTTWN
de Graaf, Tellah W11 NTTWN
Bergamaschi, Tom M9 CTNWN
Smith, Jackson M10 PCAWN
Borges, Marcelo M10 CAPWN
Wilkinson, Cassidy W12 SZRWN
Borges, Ruy M8 CAPWN
3 of 8 Finals Startsat 06:38 PM
Batt, Amelia W11 PIRWN
Raeburn, Ramona W11 PIRWN
van der Zouwe, Hugo M12 PIRWN
Andrews, Livvy W14 PCAWN
Langford, Sylvie W11 PIRWN
Curtis, Humphrey M13 RAUWN
Hector, Xanthe W11 RAUWN
Kavanagh, Teddy M10 RAUWN
Xu-Hua, Ethan M9 SZRWN
Kosena, Jackson M12 MASWN
4 of 8 Finals Starts at 06:39 PM
Wang, Julia W10 TWAWN
Southworth, Lila W11 CAPWN
Travers, Sylvie W14 PIRWN
Haigh, Clara W13 NTTWN
Rakovics, Milan M14 RAUWN
Taylor, Oxie W15 SZRWN
Weinstock, Athena W13 NTTWN
ThurlowRae, Charlotte W13 NTTWN
Wilson, Cora W13 SZRWN
Evans, Clara W12 PIRWN
50f8 Finals Starts at 06:40 PM
Wilson, Jagger M11 CAPWN
Barrington Prowse, Sienna W12 NTTWN
Lowe, Georgie W14 RAUWN
Morris, Jack M13 CAPWN
Hu, Jasper M11 TWAWN
Hector, Zach M13 RAUWN
Isidro, Mica W11 PIRWN
Doggett, Arahi M12 KWIMW
Childs, Lily W14 NTTWN
Suri, Tanaya W14 OTTWN
6 of 8 Finals Starts at 06:42 PM
Thompson, Elsie W14 NTTWN
Bunton, Lucy W15 TWAWN
Hodge, Oscar M13 PIRWN
Whyte, Tamara W14 KWIMW
Maxwell (S14), Preston M15 NTTWN
YeQing, Nikolas M13 CAPWN
Conway, Ruby W16 TWAWN
Gibbs, Meghan W15 TWAWN
Reid, Caius M13 PIRWN
Sherwin, Grace W14 KWIMW

46.05
42.85
40.57
39.29
38.97
39.15
39.32
42.76
45.28
47.28

38.52
36.98
36.49
35.55
34.96
35.47
35.69
36.96
38.03
38.85

34.24
34.14
33.36
33.21
32.72
32.73
33.28
33.53
34.19
34.75

32.68
32.34
31.98
30.94
30.61
30.90
31.78
32.00
32.61
32.69

30.27
30.13
29.87
29.28
29.05
29.25
29.62
30.05
30.18
30.58
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Heat 7 Finals (#10 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
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Sheridan, Bella
Field, Tessa
Hanley, Ella
Chen, Cody
Waite, Henry
Zhou, Camille
Abbott, Lucy
Sorenson, Holly
Rule, Dannielle

Lin, Desmond

W17
W31
W16
M14
M15
W14
w19
W15
W19
M14

TWAWN
LEVMW
TWAWN
PCAWN
OTTWN
PCAWN
SZRWN
SZRWN
PCAWN
SZRWN

8 of 8 Finals Starts at 06:44 PM

Andersen, Guy
Dorre, George
Mills, Frederick
Reiher, Joe
Esposito, Alex
Alexander, Zac
Dickison, Charlie
Ng, Jayden

Tye, William

McElrea, Alexander

M15
M19
M15
M18
M21
M18
M15
M15
M14
M14

NTTWN
SZRWN
TWAWN
PCAWN
NTTWN
NTTWN
NTTWN
PCAWN
NTTWN
PIRWN

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:00 PM 4/09/2025 Page 6
2025 Coastlands Classic- 6/09/2025
Meet Program - Session 1

28.55
28.22
27.99
27.64
27.38
27.45
27.72
28.11
28.24
28.56

26.75
25.49
25.37
24.67
23.70
24.03
24.95
25.48
26.40
27.00




